Walrus Gumbo

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Shots Fired 7

Jump in

CHESSIE

The Music Never Stopped

5

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

Toejam Football

Indians

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Toejam Football

The Music Never Stopped

paws

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

The Music Never Stopped

5

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Shots Fired 7

Jump in

Toejam Football

Indians

5

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Toejam Football

The Music Never Stopped
Indians

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

The Music Never Stopped

paws

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

Toejam Football

5

4415
392.5
480.5
530.0
310.5

238.5
339.5
275.0
300.0
225.0

300.5
179.5
204.0
261.5
359.5

189.5
196.5
320.5
304.5
325.5

294.5
260.5
206.0
283.5
209.0

273.5
288.5
225.0
252.0
229.0

255.5
260.5
236.0
273.0
297.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Short ShortZ
Toejam Football
Indians

paws

Dirtyb2

CHESSIE

The Music Never Stopped
5

paws

Dirtyb2

Jump in
CHESSIE
5

Indians
Dirtyb2

Toejam Football
Indians
CHESSIE

paws

Dirtyb2

Short Shortz

The Music Never Stopped
CHESSIE

Dirtyb2

paws

CHESSIE
Jump in
paws
Dirtyb2

5

Indians

Toejam Football
CHESSIE

5

Dirtyb2

The Music Never Stopped
Indians

paws

CHESSIE

Dirtyb2
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362.5
408.0
375.5
393.5
416.5

225.0
225.5
233.0
311.5
228.0

310.5
273.0
242.0
239.5
178.5

267.5
303.5
2255
230.5
226.5

266.0
240.5
281.5
182.0
272.5

246.5
256.0
162.5
250.5
332.0

294.0
257.0
235.0
2175
283.0
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Walrus Gumbo

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

Toejam Football

The Music Never Stopped

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Toejam Football

Indians

paws

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

CHESSIE

Indians

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

The Music Never Stopped

5

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Toejam Football

CHESSIE

Indians

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Toejam Football

CHESSIE

Indians

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

Toejam Football

CHESSIE

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Shots Fired 7

Short ShortZ

Jump in

CHESSIE

The Music Never Stopped

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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5
CHESSIE
Indians
Dirtyb2
paws

CHESSIE

Jump in

The Music Never Stopped
5

Dirtyb2

Toejam Football

5

The Music Never Stopped
paws

Dirtyb2

Indians

Toejam Football
CHESSIE
Dirtyb2

paws

5

Jump in

The Music Never Stopped
Dirtyb2

paws

Jump in

paws

Dirtyb2

The Music Never Stopped
5

The Music Never Stopped
5

Dirtyb2

Indians

paws

Toejam Football
Dirtyb2

paws

5

Indians
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
Walrus Gumbo 2024 Schedule

26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Shots Fired 7 Vs Dirtyb2

Short ShortZ Vs CHESSIE
Jump in Vs Toejam Football
The Music Never Stopped Vs 5

Indians VS paws

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Shots Fired 7 Vs paws

Short ShortZ VS The Music Never Stopped
Jump in Vs Dirtyb2

Toejam Football VS 5

CHESSIE Vs Indians

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Shots Fired 7 Vs Jump in
Short ShortZ Vs paws
Toejam Football VS Indians
CHESSIE VS 5

The Music Never Stopped VS Dirtyb2

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Shots Fired 7 Vs Dirtyb2

Short ShortZ Vs Toejam Football

Jump in Vs 5

CHESSIE VS The Music Never Stopped
Indians Vs paws

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Shots Fired 7 Vs paws
Short ShortZ Vs Dirtyb2
Jump in VS Indians
Toejam Football Vs CHESSIE
The Music Never Stopped VS 5

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Shots Fired 7 Vs Short ShortZ
Jump in Vs Toejam Football
The Music Never Stopped Vs Indians

5 VS paws

CHESSIE S Dirtyb2

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

5

CHESSIE

Dirtyb2

Indians

Jump in

paws

Short ShortZ

Shots Fired 7

The Music Never Stopped

Toejam Football

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com Page 3/4



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Walrus Gumbo

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

5

CHESSIE

Dirtyb2

Indians

Jump in

paws

Short ShortZ

Shots Fired 7

The Music Never Stopped
Toejam Football

No Games Scheduled
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