

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Shots Fired 7	441.5	VS	Short ShortZ	362.5
Jump in	392.5	VS	Toejam Football	408.0
CHESSIE	480.5	VS	Indians	375.5
The Music Never Stopped	530.0	vs	paws	393.5
5	310.5	vs	Dirtyb2	416.5
Francisco Maria				
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3 Shots Fired 7	238.5	vs	CHESSIE	225.0
Short ShortZ	339.5	vs vs	The Music Never Stopped	225.5
			• •	233.0
Jump in	275.0	VS	5	311.5
Toejam Football	300.0	VS	paws	
Indians	225.0	vs	Dirtyb2	228.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Shots Fired 7	300.5	VS	Jump in	310.5
Short ShortZ	179.5	VS	CHESSIE	273.0
Toejam Football	204.0	VS	5	242.0
The Music Never Stopped	261.5	VS	Indians	239.5
paws	359.5	VS	Dirtyb2	178.5
·			·	
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Shots Fired 7	189.5	VS	Toejam Football	267.5
Short ShortZ	196.5	VS	Indians	303.5
Jump in	320.5	VS	CHESSIE	225.5
The Music Never Stopped	304.5	VS	paws	230.5
5	325.5	VS	Dirtyb2	226.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Shots Fired 7	294.5	vs	Short ShortZ	266.0
Jump in	260.5	VS	The Music Never Stopped	240.5
Toejam Football	206.0	VS	CHESSIE	281.5
Indians	283.5	VS	Dirtyb2	182.0
5	209.0	vs	paws	272.5
5 W. 1.7. M.B.W. 1.7				
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7 Shots Fired 7	272 F		CHESSIE	246.5
	273.5	VS		
Short ShortZ	288.5	VS	Jump in	256.0
Toejam Football	225.0	VS	paws	162.5
The Music Never Stopped	252.0	VS	Dirtyb2	250.5
Indians	229.0	VS	5	332.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Shots Fired 7	255.5	VS	Indians	294.0
Short ShortZ	260.5	VS	Toejam Football	257.0
Jump in	236.0	VS	CHESSIE	235.0
The Music Never Stopped	273.0	VS	5	217.5
paws	297.5	vs	Dirtyb2	283.0
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Shots Fired 7		VS	The Music Never Stopped	
Short ShortZ		VS	Indians	
Jump in		vs	paws	
Toejam Football		VS	CHESSIE	
5		vs	Dirtyb2	
-			-··- <b>/</b>	



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10		
Shots Fired 7	vs	5
Short ShortZ	VS	CHESSIE
Jump in	VS	Indians
Toejam Football	VS	Dirtyb2
The Music Never Stopped	VS	paws
Fautan Wash 44 MI D Wash 44		
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11 Shots Fired 7		CHESSIE
Short ShortZ	vs vs	Jump in
Toejam Football	vs vs	The Music Never Stopped
Indians	VS	5
paws	VS	Dirtyb2
•		•
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12		
Shots Fired 7	VS	Toejam Football
Short ShortZ	VS	5
Jump in	VS	The Music Never Stopped
CHESSIE	VS	paws
Indians	VS	Dirtyb2
Fontony Wook 42 MI D Wook 42		
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13 Shots Fired 7	vs	Indians
Short ShortZ	vs VS	Toejam Football
Jump in	VS VS	CHESSIE
The Music Never Stopped	VS	Dirtyb2
5	VS	paws
		1
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14		
Shots Fired 7	VS	5
Short ShortZ	VS	Jump in
Toejam Football	VS	The Music Never Stopped
CHESSIE		Dirtyb2
	vs	
CHESSIE Indians	vs vs	Dirtyb2
CHESSIE Indians Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15	vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7	vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws Jump in
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ	vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7	vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws Jump in
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football	vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football	VS	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football CHESSIE	VS	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football	VS	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5 The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians paws
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football CHESSIE Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18	VS	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football CHESSIE  Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18 Shots Fired 7	VS V	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians paws  Toejam Football
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football CHESSIE  Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ	VS V	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5  The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians paws  Toejam Football Dirtyb2
CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Toejam Football CHESSIE Indians  Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in Toejam Football CHESSIE  Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18 Shots Fired 7 Short ShortZ Jump in	VS V	Dirtyb2 paws  Jump in paws Dirtyb2 The Music Never Stopped 5 The Music Never Stopped 5 Dirtyb2 Indians paws  Toejam Football Dirtyb2 paws



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Shots Fired 7	VS	Dirtyb2
Short ShortZ	VS	CHESSIE
Jump in	VS	Toejam Football
The Music Never Stopped	VS	5
Indians	VS	paws
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Shots Fired 7	VS	paws
Short ShortZ	VS	The Music Never Stopped
Jump in	VS	Dirtyb2
Toejam Football	VS	5
CHESSIE	VS	Indians
For the World MIDW of Or		
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		transaction
Shots Fired 7	VS	Jump in
Short ShortZ	VS	paws :
Toejam Football	VS	Indians
CHESSIE	VS	5
The Music Never Stopped	VS	Dirtyb2
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Shots Fired 7	VS	Dirtyb2
Short ShortZ	VS	Toejam Football
Jump in	VS	5
CHESSIE	VS	The Music Never Stopped
Indians	VS	paws
madile	••	parro
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
Shots Fired 7	VS	paws
Short ShortZ	VS	Dirtyb2
Jump in	VS	Indians
Toejam Football	VS	CHESSIE
The Music Never Stopped	VS	5
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24		
Shots Fired 7	VS	Short ShortZ
Jump in	VS	Toejam Football
The Music Never Stopped	VS	Indians
5	VS	paws

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

No Games Scheduled

vs

Dirtyb2

5 CHESSIE Dirtyb2 Indians Jump in paws Short ShortZ Shots Fired 7

CHESSIE

The Music Never Stopped

Toejam Football



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 26-May-2024 11:40 AM ET

#### Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

No Games Scheduled

5

CHESSIE

Dirtyb2

Indians

Jump in

paws

Short ShortZ

Shots Fired 7

The Music Never Stopped

Toejam Football